
Enjoy 20% early-bird discount for orders made two days in advance with full payment

於 兩 天 或 之 前 訂 購 並 繳 付 全 費 可 享 8 折 優 惠

C H R I S T M A S  D E L I G H T S  T A K E A W A Y  
聖誕節外賣美饌

W E  W I S H  Y O U



Festive Delights 節慶精選
Roast Whole Turkey stu�ed with Glutinous Rice and 
Cranberry Sauce served with Braised Brussels Sprouts, 
Braised Red Cabbage and Chestnuts 
原隻古法臘味糯米飯釀火雞配蔓越莓醬、
燴迷你椰菜、燴紅椰菜、焦糖栗子 (4.5-5kg公斤)

Celebration Begins 喜迎佳節
Smoked Salmon with Garnish
煙三文魚
Deep-fried Shrimp Cakes in Sweet and Sour Sauce 
香脆炸蝦餅配甜酸汁
Parma Ham with Melon
意大利風乾火腿伴蜜瓜
Vegetable Samosa
素菜咖哩角
Deep-fried Mozzarella Stick
香脆炸芝士條
Holiday Roasts 烤肉派對
Roast U.S. Beef Striploin (2kg+)
燒美國特級西冷牛扒 (2公斤起)

Grilled Lamb Chops with Rosemary Gravy
香草燒羊扒
Honey-glazed Boneless Ham with Pineapples (2kg)
蜜汁菠蘿焗火腿 (2公斤)

Barbecued Baby Pork Back Ribs
醬燒豬仔骨
Roast Pork Neck with Lemongrass
香茅燒豬頸肉
Share the Joy 共享歡樂滋味
Baked Canadian Juicy Pork Chop with Fried Rice and 
Tomato Sauce
地道焗豬扒飯
Spaghetti Bolognaise 
傳統意式肉醬意粉
Assorted Satay (Chicken and Pork) with Homemade 
Peanut Sauce 
雜錦沙嗲 (雞及豬肉) 配秘製花生沙嗲醬

Cajun Spicy Potatoes Wedges
香辣炸薯角

Sautéed Wild Mushrooms with Fresh Herbs
香草炒野菌

Sautéed Kenya Beans
炒法國邊豆

Vichy Carrots
洋蔥燴甘筍

Item
項目

Quantity 
數量

Amount
金額
(HK$)

Unit Price
價目
(HK$)

1280

680

260

230

210

210

880

610

520

300

280

310

260

300

210

140

140

120

20% O�
8折優惠

1024

544

208

184

168

168

704

488

416

240

224

248

208

240

168

112

112

96

Pack
包裝

Each 隻

Each 隻

kg 公斤

kg 公斤

kg 公斤

kg 公斤

kg 公斤

kg 公斤

kg 公斤

kg 公斤

1/2 kg
半公斤

1/2 kg
半公斤

1/2 kg
半公斤

Dozen 打

Dozen 打

Dozen 打

Dozen 打

Dozen 打



Sweet Harmony 甜蜜樂章

Christmas Grand Marnier Log Cake
橙酒聖誕朱古力樹頭蛋糕

Assorted Mini French Pastries
迷你法式西餅

Assorted Christmas Cookies
雜錦聖誕曲奇

Please fill in the form in BLOCK letters and email to pierside@royalpacific.com.hk. 
Your order will be acknowledged by phone or by email within 1 working day upon the receipt of this form.
請用正楷清楚填寫以下表格 ，並電郵至pierside@royalpacific.com.hk。
酒店職員將於收到訂購表格後1個工作天內，以電話或電郵方式確認。
Contact details 聯絡詳情：

Name 姓名：   Tel 電話： 

Email 電郵：  

Collection / delivery date and time 領取 / 送貨日期及時間： 

Delivery address (if applicable)  送貨地址 (如適用)：  

   

Payment method 付款方式 (please choose one 請選一項) :
□ Cash 現金 □ Credit Card 信用卡
An online payment link will be sent to the above email address; order will be confirmed when the payment is settled 

網上付款連結將發送至上述電郵，必須先繳付訂單全費方獲受理

Ordering Information 訂購須知︰
• Valid until 1 January 2024. The earliest collection / delivery date is 23 November 2023. 

 適用至2024年1月1日。最早可於2023年11月23日取貨 / 送貨。
• Order should be placed at least two working days with full payment settled prior to the specific collection / delivery date. 

 須於最少取貨 / 送貨前2日預訂並繳付全費。
• Delivery charges and utensils are excluded. 不包括運送費用及餐具。
• Delivery charge is applied and subject to destination: Kowloon (HK$250), Hong Kong Island (HK$350), New Territories (HK$400),  

 Hong Kong Island – Southern district and Mid-Levels (HK$400). Delivery service is not available to outlying islands. Delivery time  

 is from 10am to 12noon / 12noon to 2pm / 2pm to 4pm / 4pm to 6pm / 6pm to 8pm.

 送貨服務按運送地區收費︰九龍區(HK$250)、港島區(HK$350)、新界區(HK$400)及港島南區及半山區(HK$400)，
 送貨地點不包括離島區，時間為上午��時至中午��時/中午��時至下午�時/下午�時至�時/下午�時至�時/晚上�時至�時
• Free delivery service to one location will be honoured with a minimum spend of HK$3,000 (after discount) or above.

 No minimum spend is required for self pick-up.

 訂單滿HK$�,��� (以折後價計算)可享免費送貨服務至單一地點，外賣自取則毋須最低消費。
• In case of dispute, Royal Pacific Hotel reserves the right to make a final decision.  

 如有任何爭議，皇家太平洋酒店保留最終決定權。
• Royal Pacific Hotel reserves the right to alter the above menu items due to market price fluctuationsand availability. 

 由於價格變動及貨源關係，皇家太平洋酒店保留修改以上菜單及項目之權利。

Item
項目

20% O�
8折優惠

Dozen 打

Dozen 打

Pound 磅

260

210

340

208

168

272

Quantity 
數量

Amount
金額
(HK$)

Unit Price
價目
(HK$)

Pack
包裝



Tel 電話 (���) 2738 2398       E-mail 電郵 pierside@royalpacific.com.hk
Upper Lobby, Towers Wing, Royal Pacific Hotel, 33 Canton Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

香港九龍尖沙咀廣東道��號皇家太平洋酒店海景翼大堂高座
www.royalpacific.com.hk 




