



WE WISH YOU

MERRY

Christmas

————AND———— HAPPY NEW YEAR!

CHRISTMAS DELIGHTS TAKEAWAY

聖誕節外賣美饌

Enjoy 20% early-bird discount for orders made two days in advance with full payment 於 兩 天 或 之 前 訂 購 並 繳 付 全 費 可 享 8 折 優 惠

Item 項目	Pack 包裝	Unit Price 價目 (HK\$)	20% Off 8折優惠	Quantity 數量	Amount 金額 (HK\$)		
Festive Delights 節慶精選							
Roast Whole Turkey stuffed with Glutinous Rice and Cranberry Sauce served with Braised Brussels Sprouts, Braised Red Cabbage and Chestnuts 原隻古法臘味糯米飯釀火雞配蔓越莓醬、增迷你椰菜、燴紅椰菜、焦糖栗子 (4.5-5kg公斤)	Each 隻	1280	1024				
Celebration Begins 喜迎佳節							
Smoked Salmon with Garnish 煙三文魚	kg公斤	680	544				
Deep-fried Shrimp Cakes in Sweet and Sour Sauce 香脆炸蝦餅配甜酸汁	Dozen 打	260	208				
Parma Ham with Melon 意大利風乾火腿伴蜜瓜	Dozen 打	230	184				
Vegetable Samosa 素菜咖哩角	Dozen 打	210	168				
Deep-fried Mozzarella Stick 香脆炸芝士條	Dozen 打	210	168				
Holiday Roasts 烤肉派對	Holiday Roasts 烤肉派對						
Roast U.S. Beef Striploin (2kg+) 燒美國特級西冷牛扒 (2公斤起)	kg公斤	880	704				
Grilled Lamb Chops with Rosemary Gravy 香草燒羊扒	kg 公斤	610	488				
Honey-glazed Boneless Ham with Pineapples (2kg) 蜜汁菠蘿焗火腿 (2公斤)	Each 隻	520	416				
Barbecued Baby Pork Back Ribs 醬燒豬仔骨	kg 公斤	300	240				
Roast Pork Neck with Lemongrass 香茅燒豬頸肉	kg 公斤	280	224				
Share the Joy 共享歡樂滋味							
Baked Canadian Juicy Pork Chop with Fried Rice and Tomato Sauce 地道焗豬扒飯	kg公斤	310	248				
Spaghetti Bolognaise 傳統意式肉醬意粉	kg公斤	260	208				
Assorted Satay (Chicken and Pork) with Homemade Peanut Sauce 雜錦沙嗲 (雞及豬肉) 配秘製花生沙嗲醬	Dozen 打	300	240				
Cajun Spicy Potatoes Wedges 香辣炸薯角	kg公斤	210	168				
Sautéed Wild Mushrooms with Fresh Herbs 香草炒野菌	1/2 kg 半公斤	140	112				
Sautéed Kenya Beans 炒法國邊豆	1/2 kg 半公斤	140	112				
Vichy Carrots 洋蔥燴甘筍	1/2 kg 半公斤	120	96				

Item 項目	Pack 包裝	Unit Price 價目 (HK\$)	20% Off 8折優惠	Quantity 數量	Amount 金額 (HK\$)
Sweet Harmony 甜蜜樂章					
Christmas Grand Marnier Log Cake 橙酒聖誕朱古力樹頭蛋糕	Pound 磅	340	272		
Assorted Mini French Pastries 迷你法式西餅	Dozen 打	260	208		
Assorted Christmas Cookies 雜錦聖誕曲奇	Dozen 打	210	168		
			Tota	l 總額:	

Please fill in the form in BLOCK letters and email to pierside@royalpacific.com.hk.

Your order will be acknowledged by phone or by email within <u>1 working day</u> upon the receipt of this form.

請用正楷清楚填寫以下表格,並電郵至pierside@royalpacific.com.hk。 酒店職員將於收到訂購表格後1個工作天內,以電話或電郵方式確認。

Conta	at da	taile.	1834 公全	兴 棒	۰
LUIILA	ււսա	lails	THE WAR	6手 III	

Name 姓名:	Tel 電話:				
Email 電郵:					
Collection / delivery date and time 領取 / 送貨日期及時間:_					
Delivery address (if applicable) 送貨地址 (如適用):					

Payment method 付款方式 (please choose one 請選一項):

□ Cash 現金 □ Credit Card 信用卡

An online payment link will be sent to the above email address; order will be confirmed when the payment is settled 網上付款連結將發送至上述電郵,必須先繳付訂單全費方獲受理

Ordering Information 訂購須知:

- Valid until 1 January 2024. The earliest collection / delivery date is 23 November 2023. 適用至2024年1月1日。最早可於2023年11月23日取貨 / 送貨。
- Order should be placed at least two working days with full payment settled prior to the specific collection / delivery date.
 須於最少取貨 / 送貨前2日預訂並繳付全費。
- Delivery charges and utensils are excluded. 不包括運送費用及餐具。
- Delivery charge is applied and subject to destination: Kowloon (HK\$250), Hong Kong Island (HK\$350), New Territories (HK\$400),
 Hong Kong Island Southern district and Mid-Levels (HK\$400). Delivery service is not available to outlying islands. Delivery time
 is from 10am to 12noon / 12noon to 2pm / 2pm to 4pm / 4pm to 6pm / 6pm to 8pm.

送貨服務按運送地區收費:九龍區(HK\$250)、港島區(HK\$350)、新界區(HK\$400)及港島南區及半山區(HK\$400),

送貨地點不包括離島區,時間為上午10時至中午12時/中午12時至下午2時/下午2時至4時/下午4時至6時/晚上6時至8時

• Free delivery service to one location will be honoured with a minimum spend of HK\$3,000 (after discount) or above. No minimum spend is required for self pick-up.

訂單滿HK\$3,000 (以折後價計算)可享免費送貨服務至單一地點,外賣自取則毋須最低消費。

- In case of dispute, Royal Pacific Hotel reserves the right to make a final decision.
 如有任何爭議,皇家太平洋酒店保留最終決定權。
- Royal Pacific Hotel reserves the right to alter the above menu items due to market price fluctuations and availability.
 由於價格變動及貨源關係,皇家太平洋酒店保留修改以上菜單及項目之權利。



Order online 網上訂購